TECHNICAL DATA
5520A-525A/LEADS |Test Lead Set
Product overview: 5520A-525A/LEADS |Test Lead Set
Designed for use on the 5522A Multi-Product Calibrator; also
suitable for the 525B and 7526A Temperature/Pressure
Calibrators
The 5520A-525A/LEADS are professional-quality lead sets that ensure you always have the right probes and connectors
for the job at hand. These top quality leads provide years of service and are designed to minimize connection loss and
thermal effects. Each test lead has silicon insulation for easy handling and is rated at 1000V. In addition to the test
leads, each Fluke Calibration lead set contains a full set of thermocouple extension wires with mini-thermocouple
connectors on each end for fast, trouble-free calibration of thermocouple instruments. Each Fluke Calibration lead set
comes with a soft carrying pouch for convenient transporting and storage.
This lead set is ideally suited for the 5522A Multi-Product Calibrator. It includes all thermocouple type extensions used
on the 5522A, terminated with male-to-male mini-connectors on both ends for easy calibration hookups. This lead set is
also suitable for the 525B and 7526A Temperature/Pressure Calibrators and the earlier 5520A Multi-Product
2    Fluke Corporation     5520A-525A/LEADS |Test Lead Set
Calibrators.
Parts included in the 5520A-525A/LEADS test lead set
Quantity Description
1 Soft case 6.5" x 11" x 2.5" (16.51 x 27.94 x 6.35 cm)
1 T/C assembly, K-Type, beaded, molded plug
1 T/C assembly, J-Type, beaded, molded plug
1 T/C, molded-plug, copper shorting
1 Thermocouple adapter, K mini T/C to banana (80AK)
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), B
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), E
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), J
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), K
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), N
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), R
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), S
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), CU
1 Thermocouple extension, 3 feet (1M), T
2 Dual binding post adapters, banana plug
2 High current, 30A, test lead
2 Shielded calibration test leads, 24", banana plug
One-year warranty
Test leads
Category I, rated 1000V
Rated current, 10A
Thermocouple extensions
16 Ga
PTFE jacket
Standard limits of error
3    Fluke Corporation     5520A-525A/LEADS |Test Lead Set
Ordering information
5520A-525A/LEADS
Test Lead Set
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke (UK) Ltd.
52 Hurricane Way
Norwich, Norfolk
NR6 6JB
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0)20 7942 0708
E-mail: cs.uk@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved.
Data subject to alteration without notice.
03/2025
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke
Corporation.
4    Fluke Corporation     5520A-525A/LEADS |Test Lead Set